Calendar

2022-2023

Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed
Fri 1000722 Trista K Turner O Sun  10723/22 []
7:30:00 PM | Glenwood City 3:15:00PM
Sat  10/08/22 O Fri 10128/22| jsg M Aspen L]
9:15:00 AM 7:30:00 PM | Chetek
Sat  10/08/22 ] Sat 1012922 Sam J Lofquist U]
12:15:00 PM 9:15:00 AM | Chippewa Falls
Sat  10/08/22 ] Sat 1012922 Aystin T Jahnke U]
3:15:00 PM 12:15:00 PM  v/adnais Heights
Sun  10/09/22 ] Sat 1012922 \/ince L Thomley U]
9:15:00 AM 3:15:00PM | River Falls
12:15:00 PM | Eqy Claire 6:30:00 PM
3:15:00 PM | Eqy Claire 9:15:00 AM
Fri  10/14/22 ] sun  10/30/22 ]
7:30:00 PM 12:15:00 PM
9:15:00 AM | Eoreston 3:15:00 PM
Sat 1015122 Derek A Cummings O Fri 11004122 Taylor D Hanson [
12:15:00 PM | Ridgeland 7:30:00PM | Eay Claire
sat 1015722 By Young [] Sat  11/05/22 []
3:15:00 PM Ladysmith 9:15:00 AM
Sat 1011522 Rocky M Elton [] Sat 1100522 paul S Bautch []
6:30:00 PM | Rice Lake 12:1500PM  Ejeva
Sun  10/16/22 O Sat 110522 \Jnavailable U]
9:15:00 AM 3:15:00 PM
sun  10/16/22 [ Sun  11/06/22 [
12:15:00 PM 9:15:00 AM
Sun  10/16/22 ] Sun  11/06/22 Qrreen K Nottom []
3:15:00 PM 12:15:00 PM  Tyrtle Lake
7:30:00 PM | Bloomer 3:15:00 PM
Sat 10122122 ] Fri 111122 Sarah M Johnson []
9:15:00 AM 7:30:00 PM | Chetek
Sat 10122122 Scott J Altobelli ] Sat 1112122 paul J Piazza [
12:15:00 PM | vjrginia 9:00:00 AM | champlin
3:15:00 PM | Hudson 12:15:00 PM
sun  10/23/22 O Sat 1112122 Agron M Bunker []
9:15:00 AM 3:15:00PM | Bloomington
Sun  10/23/22 ] Sat 111222 B|lake M Aspen []

12:15:00 PM

6:30:00 PM | Menomonie
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Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed
Sun 111322 Njcole L Lane ] Sun 12104122 Mike M Mason U
9:15:00 AM | Apple Valley 3:15:00PM | | adysmith
Sun 111322 Seott A Pohl ] Fri 1210922 pat N Stephenson []
12:15:00 PM | Burnsville 7:30:00PM  Chetek
Sun 11/13/22 ] Sat 12110122 Michael T Wink [
3:15:00 PM 9:00:00 AM | New Richmond
Fri 11/18/22 ] Sat 1211022 \like D Holzhueter [
7:30:00 PM 12:15:00 PM  Menomonie
sun 1172022 ] Sat 1211022 Brice J Horning []
9:15:00 AM 315:00PM  Ham Lake
Sun  11/20/22 ] Sat 12110722 Chyristi L Wisner L]
12:15:00 PM 6:30:00PM  Cameron
Sun  11/20/22 ] Sun 1211122 Karen S Horning []
3:15:00 PM 9:15:00 AM ' Ham Lake
Fri  11/25/22 [] Sun  12/11/22 [
7:30:00 PM 12:15:00 PM
Sat  11/26/22 ] Sun 1211122 Sam L Munkelwitz []
9:15:00 AM 3:15:00PM  Tyrtle Lake
Sat 1126122 Bj|| A Gilpin ] Fri 12116122 Doyle G McGinnis []
12:15:00 PM | stjllwater 7:30:00PM | Chetek
sat 1112622 Michael R Miller O sat 1217122 Derek B Banovetz U
3:15:00PM | Spooner 9:15:00 AM | Albertville
Sat  11/26/22 ] Sat 12117722 Dana L Banovetz []
6:30:00 PM 12:15:00 PM | Alpertville
sun 11127122 M Sat  12117/22 Dylan J Dikeman []
9:15:00 AM 3:15:00 PM  \Wheeler
sun 11127122 ] Sun  12/18/22 ]
12:15:00 PM 9:15:00 AM
sun  11/27/22 ] Sun  12/18/22 Matt R Carlson L]
3:15:00 PM 12:15:00 PM  Rijce Lake
Fri  12/02/22 D Sun  12/18/22 D
7:30:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Sat 12/03/22 Brian A Henning [] Sun 01/01/23 Sye M Marshall []
9:15:00 AM | Altoona 9:15:00 AM ' Rice Lake
Sat  12/03/22 Pat P Johnson N Sun 010423 Unavailable u
12:15:00 PM | River Falls 12:15:00 PM
Sat  12/03/22 ] Sun 0101123 Unavailable L]
3:15:00 PM 3:15:00 PM
Sun 12104722 [] Fri  01/06/23 E Rebak []
9:15:00 AM 7:30:00PM  Colfax
sun  12/0422 Rynall L Moss ] Sat  01/07/23 Kimberly Olson []
12:15:00 PM | Ajtoona 9:15:00 AM ' Hammond
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Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed
sat  01/07/23 Jeff J Johnson OJ Fri 012723 Dennis J Destache []
12:15:00 PM | New Richmond 7:30:00PM | Rice Lake
Sat 0107123 Kelly E Schurhammer O sat 01/28/23 Tim J Facklam [
3:15:00 PM | Kellogg 9:15:00 AM ' Chippewa Falls

sat  01/07/23 ] Sat  01/28/23 David K LaBeause []
6:30:00 PM 12:15:00PM  Hammond

Sun  0L/08/23 |_aMis R Sanders ] Sat 01728123 [
9:15:00 AM | Chippewa Falls 3:15:00PM
Sun  01/08/23 ] Sun 01/29123 Byd Young [
12:15:00 PM 9:15:00 AM ' | adysmith
Sun  01/08/23 ] Sun  01/29/23 Derek A Cummings []
3:15:00 PM 12:15:00 PM ' Ridgeland

Fri 01/13/23 Kevin A Johnson H Sun 0172923 Darryl M Dahl [
7:30:00 PM | Chetek 3:15:00PM  New Auburn

sat 01714123 peter J Ollinger O Fri 020323 Collin J Law N
9:15:00 AM | | adysmith 7:30:00 PM | Chetek

sat 011423 Harland Becker O sat 02004123 Jeremy M Krueger [
12:15:00 PM | Tyrtle Lake 9:15:00AM " Chippewa Falls

Sat 0114123 Brice J Horning [] Sat  02/04/23 Brent E Hansen [
3:15:00 PM | Ham Lake 12:15:00 PM ' Clear Lake

s 011523 K aren S Horning O Sat  02/04123 Khris A Wright [
9:15:00 AM | Ham Lake 3:15:00PM  Mondovi
s 011523 Ross R Peters ] Sat  02/04123 Greg A Schroeder []
12:15:00 PM | Chetek 6:30:00PM  Blaine
3:15:00 PM | Chetek 9:15:00 AM

Fri 0020123 Amy M Mikolon ] Sun  02/05/23 Dan J Checkalski []
7:30:00 PM | Chetek 12:15:00 PM | Weyerhaeuser

Sat  01/21/23 [] Sun 0210523 Cyrt E Phelps []
9:15:00 AM 3:15:00PM | Danbury

sat  01121/23 Andrew F Nicol ] Fri 02710123 [
12:15:00 PM | Hammond 7:30:00 PM

sat 0121/23 §usie E Hintz ] Sat 021123 [
3:15:00 PM Knapp 9:15:00 AM

sat  01/21/23 [] Sat 0271123 \/ern Jr P Bolle []
6:30:00 PM 12:15:00 PM ' 0gkdale

Sun  01/22/23 D Sat  02/11/23 Dave L Davis D
9:15:00 AM 3:15:00PM | Chippewa Falls

sun - 0v/22123 Kelly J Fitzgerald ] Sun 02112123 [
12:15:00 PM | Andover 9:15:00 AM
Sun 01122/23 Joe| A Bierwerth O Sun 0212123 Teresa J Drury [

3:15:00 PM | Newport 12:15:00 PM | Boyceville
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Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed
Sun  02/12/23 [ Sun  03/05/23 Dijane L Thompson L]
3:15:00 PM 9:15:00 AM ' Gordon
Fri 0217123 Shane W Smith ] Sun  03/05/23 Bop Puig []
8:00:00 PM | Eay Claire 12:15:00 PM  Barron
Sat  02118/23 John P Kreyer ] Sun  03/05/23 Taylor D Hanson []
9:15:00 AM | Mounds View 315:00PM " Eay Claire
12:15:00 PM | Mounds View 7:30:00 PM
Sat  02/18/23 D Sat  03/11/23 D
3:15:00 PM 9:15:00 AM
sat 0218123 Michell A Elliott O Sa 03/11/23 Angela N Rebak u
6:30:00 PM | Chetek 12:15:00 PM | Colfax
Sun  02/19/23 ] Sat 031123 Gina M Altobelli []
9:15:00 AM 3:15:00PM  v/irginia
sun  02/19/23 N sun  08/12/23 N
12:15:00 PM 9:15:00 AM
Sun 02/19/23 ] Sun 03/12123 Ashley K Smith [
3:15:00 PM 12:15:00PM | Ridgeland
Fri 02124123 Rock Huiras N Sun  03/12/23 []
7:30:00 PM | Rice Lake 3:15:00 PM
sat 022523 Randy Schenk ] Fri 03717723 peter J Ollinger [
9:15:00 AM | Eay Claire 7:30:00PM [ adysmith
Sat  02/25/23 Janell R Niles N Sat 03718123 Jason A Lind [
12:15:00 PM | Cottage Grove 9:15:00 AM | Corcoran
Sat  02125/23 M Sat 03/18/23 Andy J Jacobson []
3:15:00 PM 12:15:00 PM  |nver Grove Hts
sun  02/26/23 ] Sat  03/18123 Carissa R Foss []
9:15:00 AM 3:15:00PM ' gpring Lake Park
Sun  02126/23 [] Sat  03/18/23 Chyristi L Wisner []
12:15:00 PM 6:30:00 PM ' cameron
Sun  02/26/23 Barl M West ] Sun 0319123 Scott A Prater [
3:15:00PM | | adysmith 9:15:00 AM | Zimmerman
Fri 030323 Dan J Gillis O Sun  03/19/23 Dystine A Lutz []
7:30:00 PM | Chippewa Falls 12:15:00PM  Zimmerman
Sat 08/04123 Devon J LaBeause O Sun 03719723 Mike M Mason [
9:15:00 AM | \Woodville 3:15:00PM | adysmith
Sat 03004123 Cortney L Koxlien ] Fri 03/24/23 u
12:15:00 PM | \whitehall 7:30:00 PM
Sat  03/04123 Ashley Corkran O sat 03125123 Anthony A Morin [
3:15:00 PM | St Francis 9:15:00 AM ' Oak Grove
Sat  03/04123 Dwight K Wisner O sat 03125/23 Marc W Palmer [
6:30:00 PM | cameron 12:15:00 PM | gtjllwater
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2022-2023

Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed
Sat  03/25/23 [] Sat  04/15/23 Dean R Cynor []
3:15:00 PM 9:15:00 AM ' Bloomer
Sun  03/26/23 Cory J Felrn D Sat  04/15/23 Dean R Cynor D
9:15:00 AM | Bloomer 12:15:00 PM  Bloomer
Sun 0326123 Matt A Steffenson [] sat 04115123 Robert J Goodman [
12:15:00 PM | Srum 3:15:00PM  Roseville
Sun 0312623 Eizabeth A Young U] Sat 04715123 Robert J Goodman []
3:15:00 PM | | adysmith 6:30:00 PM | Roseville
Fri  03/31/23 Phil A Anderson D Sun  04/16/23 D
7:30:00 PM | Cameron 9:15:00 AM
Sat  04101/23 Kevin L Drost ] Sun 0411623 Rich O Kisting [
9:15:00 AM | Comstock 121500 PM | Chetek
sat 0400123 Mary C Dana [] Sun  0416/23 Beth A Grady [
12:15:00 PM | Hydson 3:15:00PM ' Chetek
Sat  04/01/23 Matt J Meyers [] Fri 04121123 David J Mondeau [
3:15:00 PM | syperior 7:30:00PM | Eay Claire
Sat  0401/23 James P Engstrom O] Sat 042223 Kyle R Sundet L
6:30:00 PM | prescott 9:15:00 AM | superior
Sun 04102123 ] Sat 04122123 Brian R Trott [
9:15:00 AM 12:15:00 PM | Brainerd
Sun  04102/23 ousie A Sonsalla O Sat 04122123 James R Schullo [
12:15:00 PM | |ndependence 3:15:00PM ' cymberland
Sun 04/02/23 [] Sun 0412323 Brian R Trott []
3:15:00 PM 9:15:00 AM | Brainerd
Fri 04/07/23 Sarah M Johnson N Sun 04123/23 Tom W Dikeman [
7:30:00 PM | Chetek 12:15:00 PM | Downing
Sat  04108/23 Johnny P Beaulieu O] sun 04723123 Collin J Law L
9:15:00 AM | Fall Creek 3:15:00PM | Chetek
sat  04/08/23\Wijll R Schaffer ] Fri 04128123 Squad Leader Roll-Off Squa []
12:15:00 PM | Clear Lake 7:30:00 PM
Sat  04/08/23 |_arry Jr C Melton U] Sat  04/29/23 Squad Leader Roll-Off Squa L]
3:15:00 PM | Eay Claire 10:00:00 AM
Sun  04/09/23 O Sat  04/29/23 Canada Roll-Off Canada Rol L]
9:15:00 AM 1:30:00 PM
Sun  04/09/23 O Sat  04129/23 Cryise Roll-Off Cruise Roll- L]
12:15:00 PM 1:30:00 PM
Sun  04/09/23 O Sat  04/29/23 \/egas Roll-Off Vegas Roll-O L]
3:15:00 PM 1:30:00 PM
Fri  04/14123 John Pease ] Sat  04/29123 Disney Roll-Off Disney Roll- L]
12:30:00 PM | Cameron 1:30:00 PM
Fri 04114123 Josh R Puig L] Sat 0513123 Squad Leader Roll-Off Squa L]
7:30:00 PM | Tyrtle Lake 10:00:00 AM
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Date-Time Squad Leader Confirmed
Sat  05/1323 Canada Roll-Off Canada Rol U]
1:30:00 PM
Sat  05/1323 Cryise Roll-Off Cruise Roll- U]
1:30:00 PM
Sat  05/13/23 \/ggas Roll-Off Vegas Roll-O []
1:30:00 PM
Sat  05/13123 Disney Roll-Off Disney Roll- []
1:30:00 PM
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